Position

Water Demand Manager

Conservation Analyst

Conservation Analyst

Conservation Representative Il

Conservative Representative |

Conservative Representative |

Other Positions Held Special District

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Monterey Peninsula Water
Management District

Department

Water Demand

Water Demand

Water Demand

Water Demand

Water Demand

Water Demand

Total Wages

$144,088

$103,014

$102,794

$92,425

$86,259

$81,564

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,215

$25,921

$25,921

$21,718

$19.417

$20,886



