Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Demand Manager		Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Water Demand	\$144,088	\$30,215
Conservation Analyst		Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Water Demand	\$103,014	\$25,921
Conservation Analyst		Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Water Demand	\$102,794	\$25,921
Conservation Representative II		Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Water Demand	\$92,425	\$21,718
Conservative Representative I		Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Water Demand	\$86,259	\$19,417
Conservative Representative I		Monterey Peninsula Water Management District	Water Demand	\$81,564	\$20,886